VICTOR ATIYEH
GOVERNOR

February 27, 1985

Monday, April 1
No Open House

Tuesday, April 2
10 a.m.

12:30 p.m.

2 p.m.

7 p.m.

Wednesday, April 3

OFFICE OF THE GOVERNOR
STATE CAPITOL
SALEM. OREGON 987310

GOVERNOR'S MONTHLY OUT SCHEDULE
April 1985

SPEECH: U.S. Savings Bond Workshop; Executive Department, Salem
Open House

ESCORT Mrs. Atiyeh; Arbor Day Observance, Willson Park, Salem
SPEECH: Salvation Army Annual Dinner; Albany

No Open House
11:45 a.m.

Thursday, April 4

No Open House
Noon

Friday, April 5
12:30 p.m.

Saturday, April 6

6:30 p.m.

Sunday, April 7
EASTER

Monday, April 8
No Open House

Tuesday, April 9
12:30 p.m.

LUNCH: Beta Theta Pi & Kappa Fraternities; Willamette University,
Salem

SPEECH: Portland Executives Association Luncheon; Benson Hotel,
Portland

Open House

REMARKS: American Legion Dinner; Airport Sheraton, Portland

Open House

Wednesday, April 10

No Open House
7 p.m.

REMARKS: Sen. Packwood Fundraiser; Hilton Hotel, Portland




Thursday, April 11
No Open House

Noon LUNCH: General Telephone Co. officials; Salem

Friday, April 12

12:30 p.m. Open House

Saturday, April 13

9:30 a.m. PARTICIPATE: Oregon Games for Physically Limited Opening
Ceremony and Parade; Jackman Long Building, Oregon State
Fairgrounds

Sunday, April 14
2 p.m. PARTICIPATE: Dedication of Wildflower Garden; Mt. Pisgah

Arboretum, near Eugene

Monday, April 15
No Open House

Tuesday, April 16
12:30 p.m. Open House

Wednesday, April 17
No Open House
12:15 p.m. READ PROCLAMATION: Foster Parents' Luncheon; CSD Office, 680

Cottage, NE, Salem

Thursday, April 18
12:30 p.m. Open House

Friday, April 19

No Open House

7:15 p.m. ATTEND: Japan-America Society Annual Dinner; Benson Hotel,
Portland

Saturday, April 20
I p.m. PARTICIPATE: Japan-America Golf Tournament; Portland Golf Club

Sunday, April 21

Monday, April 22, through Thursday, April 25
Education Mission

Friday, April 26
No Open House
Noon SPEECH: Lions Club Luncheon Meeting; Portland Motor Hotel

Saturday, April 27
T7:30 p.m. SPEECH: Dallas Chapter, National Association of Arab Americans

Banquet; Anatole Hotel, Dallas, Texas

Sunday, April 28




Monday, April 29
No Open House

8:30 a.m. REMARKS: Close-Up Foundation; Conefield House, Willamette
University, Salem

7:30 p.m. SPEECH: North West Timber Association Dinner; Valley River Inn,
Eugene

Monday, April 30
12:30 p.m. Open House




